
Private Lesson Instructors - Columbia, SC 
Below is a compilation of various teachers in the Midlands. If you are interested in finding out more information, please 

contact them with your questions.  
Violin & Viola 

Sarah Land: Violin & Viola - all levels 
Woodlands (near SVHS) 
*in-person & online 
landviolin@gmail.com 
 
Dr. Ari Streisfeld: Violin - advanced students 
USC School of Music & Forest Acres 
*in-person & online 
ari.streisfeld@gmail.com 
 
Ashley Horvat: Violin & Viola - intermediate & 
advanced students 
EL Wright MS area 
damirash@yahoo.com 
803-572-7844 
 
Vira Adams: Violin and Viola 
Teaches at Freeway Music on T & TH 
vgontsova@gmail.com 
 
Dr. Janine Parnell: Violin/Viola - all levels 
In-person (I cannot teach SVHS students) 
jparnell@richland2.org 
parnjan@aol.com 
770-316-7634 
 
Julie Anne Russell: Violin/Viola - all levels 
Blythewood area 
jules.887@gmail.com 
 
Amy Evers: Violin/Viola- all levels 
Blythewood area 
*in-person or online 
Summer only lessons are fine 
aevers@richland2.org 
803-348-3727 
 
Bonnie Ayers 
Suzuki Violin and Viola lessons, all levels 
302-373-8311 
bonnieayersviolin1@outlook.com 
 
Michelle Hull 
Violin and Viola all levels  
Near Ft Jackson  
Michellehullmusic@gmail.com 
 
Dr. Bill Terwilliger 
USC School of Music 
wterwilliger@mozart.sc.edu 
 

Alejandro Salgado: Viola 
In-person 
601-307-1196 
 
Cierra Asmond: Violin & Viola 
contact@cicitheviolinist.com 
 
RJ McDowell: Viola - all levels 
*currently online only 
mcdowell.violist@gmail.com 
 
Constance Gee: Viola 
Harbison area 
constance.gee@richlandone.org 
 
 
Cello 
 
Ryan Knott: Cello - all levels 
Woodlands (near SVHS) 
*in-person & online 
ryanknottcello@gmail.com 
 
Idris Chandler: Cello - all levels 
Northeast Columbia area 
idrissc@gmail.com 
 
Eunice Koh- Cello 
eunicekohkaien@gmail.com 
 
 
Bass 
 
Jonathan Evans (Highly Recommended!!!) 
joevanssc@gmail.com 
803-606-6430 
 
 
Jonathan Burns: Bass 
*in-person & online 
ibassman86@gmail.com 
 
Ben Jensen: Bass  
*Student’s Home or online 
jensenbenh@gmail.com 
 
 
Freeway Music 
https://freewaymusic.net/programs/private-music-lesson
s/ 
 
Musician’s Supply 
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Irmo & Lexington 
https://www.musiciansupply.com/music-lesson-prices-in
-lexington-and-irmo-sc.htm 
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